EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

				Fall Mountain Regional School
District ("Originati	ng LEA") which is dated _	8/27/21, to an	y othe	er LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who
accepts this Genera	al Offer of Privacy Terms ("	General Offer") through its sig	gnatur	e below. This General Offer shall
extend only to priv	acy protections, and Prov	ider's signature shall not nec	essaril	ly bind Provider to other terms,
such as price, term	, or schedule of services, o	r to any other provision not a	ddress	ed in this DPA. The Provider and
•	, ,		_	LEA to the Provider to suit the
•	•	•		fer in the event of: (1) a material
•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•		products listed in the originating
J	· · · ·	ie date of Provider's signature		
		<u>bit "E"</u> to Provider at the follo	wing 6	email address:
info@maxschol	ar.com	·		
NaCabalan II C				
MaxScholar LLC				
BY: DANIEL LEVY	, 		Date: _	8/27/21
Printed Name:	DANIEL LEVY	Title/Position:	C	CEO

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Fall Mountain Regional School District** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Jason Jensen</u> Date: <u>2022-09-20</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jason Jensen</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>SAU 58</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Jason Jensen</u>

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 15 Preble St, Groveton, NH 03582-1408

Phone: <u>603-636-1437 ext 104</u> Email: <u>j_jensen@sau58.org</u>